UBC

Department of Dermatology and Skin Science
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

ercmgz:eoe!ggy January - June 2022
May 10, 2022

JANUARY
Jan 6 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Jan 13 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Jan 18 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Jan 20 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Jan 27 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds

FEBRUARY
Feb 3 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Feb 10 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Feb 15 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Feb 15 (Tue) Annual Spring Dermatology Review Virtual Series (Session 1)
Feb 17 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Feb 22 (Tue) 2:00-5:00 PM RESIDENCY - Mock Written Exam #2 (PGY3-5)
Feb 24 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Feb 24 (Thu) 6:00-8:45 PM RESIDENCY - Mock Oral Exam #2 (PGY3-5)

MARCH
Mar 1 (Tue) 5:30 PM RESIDENCY Program Committee (RPC) Meeting
Mar 3 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Mar 3 (Thu) 5:30 PM UNDERGRADUATE Education Committee (UGEC) Meeting
Mar 5 (Sat) 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 22nd Annual UBC & CIHR Skin Research Day (Virutal)
Mar 8 (Tue) RESIDENCY - CaRMS Interview
Mar 8 (Tue) Annual Spring Dermatology Review Virtual Series (Session 2)
Mar 10 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Mar 15 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Mar 17 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Mar 24 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds [ cancelled ] - AAD Annual Meeting
Mar 25-29 (Fri-Tue) 80th AAD Annual Meeting (Boston, MA)
Mar 31 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
APRIL
Apr 4-5 (Mon-Tue) RESIDENCY - Royal College Written Exam (PGY5)
Apr 5 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
Apr 5 (Tue) Annual Spring Dermatology Review Virtual Series (Session 3)
Apr 7 (Thu) 8:30 AM - 1:30 PM  |RESIDENCY - ABD Exam of the Future - Basic (PGY3)
Apr 7 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds [ cancelled ] — ABD Exam of the Future - Basic (PGY3)
Apr 14 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Apr 21 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Apr 26 (Tue) Annual Spring Dermatology Review Virtual Series (Session 4)
Apr 28 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
MAY
May 3 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
May 3 (Tue) Annual Spring Dermatology Review Virtual Series (Session 5)
May 5 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
May 12 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
May 19 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
May 26 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
May 31 (Tue) 5:00 PM VGH Consult Service Derm Case Review Rounds
May __ (Sat)- TBC Dermatology Society of ?C Meeting.
Department Faculty Business Meeting
JUNE

Jun 2 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Jun __ (Thu) - TBC 5:30 PM UNDERGRADUATE Education Committee (UGEC) Meeting
Jun 7 (Tue) 6:00 PM Department Annual Dinner — Royal Vancouver Yacht Club, 3811 Point Grey Road - TBC
Jun 9 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Jun 13 (Mon) RESIDENCY - Royal College Applied (Oral) Exam (PGY5)
Jun __ (Thu) - TBC 5:30 PM RESIDENCY Program Committee (RPC) Meeting
Jun 16 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds
Jun 22-25 (Wed-Sat) 97th CDA Annual Meeting (Quebec City, QC)
Jun 23 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds [ cancelled ] - CDA Meeting
Jun 30 (Thu) 12:30 PM Virtual Dermatology Grand Rounds






